Enq. Khoza HNS Stand No. 1122 Sand River Trust
0829352502 P O Box 1698, Hazyview, 1242
ADMISSION FORM: 2024/2025

Child's Full Name and Surname: _ QWS Z1nubo  \)chonien N lciaNa

Date of Birth: _N\eazimnule a2 — 10 (3

ID Number: 203210 12 01 ¢+ ¢4 02

Home language: ‘S1Scad

Gender: “1te Male

Mother, Guardian or Caregiver Name

Parent/guardian/caregiver ID: 11 \0 \CO W\ 2. BL

Telephone number: _ O\ TAc o < B KR

Place of work: _ Fntuieiey Ccodoe ‘

Home Address: _Y. %0 Zc,\ \0 25 \\—\6\“—&«\14&0 \2 G

Income per month: __1\% <00 ‘

Father, Guardian or Caregiver Name

Parent/guardian/caregiver ID: _ "1 O\ 0S4 620 TRK

Telephone number: &2 (81 (. %2 27 Ok 2202 \"1 1)

Home Address: _ Y. ¢

Place of work: __ \®ig "waoes

Income per month:

Number of dependants under 18 years: _c\ @ RSO N\G

Emergency number/s: '

Name and phone number of child's regular doctor or clinic: S0 ad€ives  CAine

Medical issues: __

Allergies:

This form must be returned with the

° Copy of Child's clinic card/health card,

o Copy of child's birth certificate,

° Parent/guardian/caregiver copy of ID

° A proof of income or copy of child support grant for parents or bank statement
where SASA is paid to.

I agree to pay the school fees of _ye< per month and to follow the rules and

regulations of the creche/centre.

Signed: Date:

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:

Date received: Date & Time of Interview:
All forms received by: Date accepted:

Attending from: Assigned class:
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One of the Gioba Ore meney management products or services
Main Account Statement

MS NATI THEMBISILE BANGU

&Y CAPITEC

Tax Invoice

n

ANG
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AND RIVER

TAND NO 172

VAT Registration Number
4680173723

HAZYVIEW
Capitec Bank yrthofon s
Techno Park
25/01/2025 12:26 Stellenbosch
Branch: 470010 7600
Device: From Date:  27/10/2024
4297SSERV01 To Date: 25/01/2025
Print Date: 25/01/2025
BSkYQ%ﬂad. icmcnt using SkyQR :3‘:::;'1: 2144224257
Posting Transaction  Description Money In (R) Money Out (R) Balance (R)
Date Date
31/10/2024  31/10/2024 Interest Received 1.31 21.33
31/10/2024  31/10/2024 Monthly Account Admin Fee -7.50 13.83
01/11/2024  01/11/2024 Transfer from Live Better Savings Account 0.10 13.93
(2144226705)
01/11/2024  01/11/2024 Payment Received: Gs Bistro 3431.20 3445.13
01/11/2024  01/11/2024 Payment Received: B Masemola 490.00 3935.13
01/11/2024  01/11/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 5 notification(s) -1.40 3933.73
02/11/2024  02/11/2024 Payment Received: N Mazibane 150.00 4083.73
02/11/2024  02/11/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 8 notification(s) -2.10 4 081.63
03/11/2024  03/11/2024 Recurring Transfer (18170351) to Stop Order: -200.00 3881.63
Save
03/11/2024  01/11/2024 Card Purchase & Cashback (R50.00): Pick n Pay -129.27 3752.36
Hazyview (Card 0496)
03/11/2024  03/11/2024 Till Cash Withdrawal Fee -2.00 3750.36
03/11/2024  01/11/2024 KFC Hazyview (Card 0496) -189.70 3 560.66
03/11/2024  03/11/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s) -0.70 3 559.96
04/11/2024  04/11/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.03 3558.93
04/11/2024  02/11/2024 Boxer Hazyview (Card 0496) -1513.20 2045.73
04/11/2024  02/11/2024 Pick n Pay Bushbuckridge (Card 0496) -260.67 1785.06
04/11/2024  02/11/2024 Pep Stores Hazyview (Card 0496) -270.00 1515.06
04/11/2024  02/11/2024 Truworths Mp (Card 0496) -580.00 935.06
04/11/2024  02/11/2024 Sneaker Factory Hazyview (Card 0496) -150.00 785.06
05/11/2024  05/11/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -16.13 768.93
08/11/2024  08/11/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.35 768.58
09/11/2024  08/11/2024 S2s*malikmajikashop Mbombela (Card 0496) -33.00 735.58
09/11/2024  09/11/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.35 735.23
11/11/2024  09/11/2024 Cash Withdrawal: Boxer Spr Hazyview Hazyview -700.00 35.23
Mpza
11/11/2024  11/11/2024 Till Cash Withdrawal Fee -2.00 33.23
20/11/2024  20/11/2024 Transfer from Live Better Savings Account 0.17 33.40
(2144226705)
20/11/2024  20/11/2024 Transfer from Live Better Savings Account 0.17 33.57
(2144226705)
20/11/2024  20/11/2024 Exc W/lim Payd Bank Card - Vodac Za
20/11/2024  20/11/2024 Online Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Payd -1.00 32.57
Bank Card - Vodac Za
20/11/2024  20/11/2024 Transfer from Live Better Savings Account 16.98 49.55
(2144226705)
20/11/2024  20/11/2024 Exc W/lim Payd Bank Card - Vodac Za
20/11/2024  20/11/2024 Online Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Payd -1.00 48.55

24hr Client Care Centre 0860 10 20 43 E ClientCare@capitecbank.co.za capitecbank cozz

Capitec Bank is an authorised financial services (FSP46669) and registered credit provider (NCRCP13). Capitec Bank Limited Reg. No.: 1980/003685/06 Page 10of4

Unique Document No.: b76f3544-5d23-40ab-a057-0ee040090585 / 204 / V4.0 - 22772024



Bank Card - Vodac Za

271172024 Payment Received: G Moyana 150.00
27/11/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 2 natification(s) -0.70
27/11/2024 Boxer Hazyview (Card 0496) -139.99
30/11/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.01
¥ 30/11/2024 Payment Received: Gs Bistro 3431.20
| 32024 30/11/2024 Interest Received 1.59
. 32024 30/11/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 4 notification(s) -1.05
. =Wm1/2024  30/11/2024  Monthly Account Admin Fee -7.50
. ov12/2024  30/11/2024 Live Better Interest Sweep -1.59 348050
©112/2024  30/11/2024 S2s*shareentrading Hazyview (Card 0496) -22.00 345850
02112/2024  30/11/2024 Sneaker Factory Hazyview (Card 0496) -150.00 3308.50
02/12/2024  30/11/2024 KFC Hazyview (Card 0496) -241.80 3066.70
02/12/2024  02/12/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s) -0.70 3 066.00
03/12/2024 03/12/2024 Recurring Transfer (18170351) to Stop Order: -200.00 2 866.00
Save
03/12/2024  03/12/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 2 natification(s) -0.70 2 865.30
04/12/2024  02/12/2024 Card Purchase & Cashback (R1 200.00): Boxer -1225.19 1640.11
Hazyview (Card 0496)
04/12/2024  04/12/2024 Till Cash Withdrawal Fee -2.00 1638.11
04/12/2024  02/12/2024 Ackermans Limpopo (Card 0496) -270.00 1368.11
04/12/2024  04/12/2024 Print Statement Fee (Self Service Terminal) -6.00 1362.11
04/12/2024 04/12/2024 Transfer Received from Stop Order: Hazyview 1400.00 276211
Bh 3093
04/12/2024  04/12/2024 Early Release Fee -10.00 275211
04/12/2024 04/12/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 4 natification(s) -1.05 2751.06
05/12/2024 05/12/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -4.81 2746.25
05/12/2024 05/12/2024 Exc W/lim Payd Bank Card - Vodac Za
05/12/2024 05/12/2024 Online Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Payd -1.00 2745.25
Bank Card - Vodac Za
06/12/2024  04/12/2024 Truworths Mp (Card 0496) -750.00 1995.25
07/12/2024  07/12/2024 Print Statement Fee (Self Service Terminal) -6.00 1989.25
07/12/2024 07/12/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 5 notification(s) -1.40 1987.85
09/12/2024  07/12/2024 Boxer Hazyview (Card 0496) ) -579.08 1408.77
09/12/2024  07/12/2024 Awet Wholesaler B’ushbucki’idge (Card 04396) -369.98 1038.79
09/12/2024  07/12/2024 Studio 88 Hazyview (Card 0496) -699.99 338.80
10/12/2024  10/12/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.95 337.85
11/12/2024  07/12/2024 Chicken Licken Hazyview (Card 0496) -258.00 79.85
11/12/2024  11/12/2024 Transfer from Live Better Savings Account 7.39 87.24
(2144226705)
11/12/2024  11/12/2024 Payment Received: T Mahule 6.00 93.24
11/12/2024  11/12/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.35 92.89
12/12/2024  11/12/2024 S2s*shareentrading Hazyview (Card 0496) -44.00 48.89
14/12/2024  11/12/2024 0Onslgige Purchase: Vodacom Midrandlicabl (Card -19.00 29.89
496)
14/12/2024  14/12/2024 Payment Received: Capfin 17503942 1140.00 1169.89
Bu6247payment 2153592694
14/12/2024  14/12/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.35 1169.54
156/12/2024  15/12/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.00 1168.54
16/12/2024  16/12/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 4 notification(s) -1.05 1167.49
18/12/2024  16/12/2024 Boxer Hazyview (Card 0496) -546.64 620.85
19/12/2024  19/12/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -3.36 617.49
19/12/2024  16/12/2024 Superspar Lowveld (Card 0486) -365.18 252.31
19/12/2024  16/12/2024 T And B Healthcare - V Limpopo (Card 0496) -188.64 63.67
20/12/2024  20/12/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -6.18 57.49
24/12/2024  24/12/2024 Payment Received: Gs Bistro 4431.20 4 488.69
24/12/2024  24/12/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment: Thabang -350.00 4138.69
24/12/2024  24/12/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 4 137.69
24/12/2024  24/12/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 7 notification(s) -1.75 4135.94
26/12/2024  24/12/2024 Truworths Mp (Card 0496) -1270.00 2865.94
26/12/2024  24/12/2024 Boxer Hazyview (Card 0496) -505.79 2360.15
26/12/2024  24/12/2024 Pep Stores Hazyview (Card 0496) -280.00 2080.15
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on the road to health w D

This book is for you and your child's health worker.

It gives you advice on how to raise a happy, healthy
child. it is also a record of your child’s growth and
development, and is used by health workers to make
_sure that every child gets the care that they need at
the right time.

TR T IR B S b S

For your child to grow and develop best he/she needs:
Good nutrition

Lots of love, playing and talking

Protection from disease and injury

Health care when they are sick or injured

Extra care and support if and when they need it

G s whPR

Read this book from cover to cover to learii how
- you can help your child grow zud develop. Piease
keep this book in a safe place and take it with you
very time that your child visils a clinic, hospital,
doctor or other health facility.

ele

Although information from this book may be requested ( \J
by your child’s preschool or school, it should always

be kept in your care. These are wonis i

vou=may find i
Ask the health worker about your child’s health, growth understand. The o
and development at every visit. Speak to your health , o Ll IV\"‘"""“ At
worker about any concerns. R R S it K=
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